CS Form No. 212								100
Revised 2025			- 4 61		e T			
	PERSO	NAL DAT	ra Si	161	return of	KART YAU		
WARNING: Any misrepresen	tation made in the Personal Data Sheet and the	What Experience Sheet	shall cause the	filing of a	dministrative/	oriminal case/s ag	ainst the pers	on concerned.
READ THE ATTACHED GUIL	WHO MARKS TO A TO		102 10		FORM	TEDSTONY NUT	X AMINIATION	1 THURNESON !
The state of the s	DOMP handselfer Tel.	HEET (PDS) BEFORE ACT he separate sheet if necessary.	Indicate N/A if not	applicable	DO NOT ABE	REVIATE.	THE POWER OF THE P	
OF THE HOLL WAR	ION						The state of the s	-150
1. SURNAME	ALCOY	ENGTTON						
2. FIRST NAME	MARIE CLAIRE					NAME EXTENSION (JI	C, SR)	
MIDDLE NAME	MONGE							
3. DATE OF BIRTH (dd/mm/yyyy)	03/03/1999	16. CITIZENSHIP		□ Filiping □ Dual Citizenship				
			✓ Filipino □		by birth by naturalization			
4. PLACE OF BIRTH	TACLOBAN CITY	If holder of dual citi	zenship,	Pls. indicate country:				
5. SEXAT BIRTH	☐ Male ✓ Female	please indicate the	details.					
6 CIVIL STATUS	M C-1	17. RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS				-	ZONE ARIES	
		17. RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS	Hou	se/Block/Lo	t No.		Street	
anglest teachers and the second and	Other/s:	and the second s	0	bdivision/Vii	llace		PAWING Barangay	L. V
7. HEIGHT (m)	1.55 m Y649800 339840 Y0898	COMPANIES AND A		PALO	Posn		LEYTE	b)
8. WEIGHT (kg)	53 kg	ZIP CODE	· (setting C	ty/Municipa	lity III BERING	1	Province	mort
9. BLOOD TYPE	CONSTRUCTION OPC CONST. NO	18. PERMANENT ADDRESS	9301710	OURGE (HUMAN RES		ZONE ARIES	9/10/2023
10. UMID ID NO.	CONTRACT CONTRACT	and the consideration and the second and the second	Hou	se/Block/Lo			Street	1/26/2024
IO. OWID ID NO.	ITA REVIEW CERTER	AB 125人	Su	bdivision/Vil			PAWING Barangay	05051050
11. PAG-IBIG ID NO.	121341790920			PALO			LEYTE Province	
12. PHILHEALTH NO.	13-025602508-7	ZIP CODE	6501	ity/Municipa	ity		Province	
13. PhilSys Number (PSN):	5784-3879-8276-9426					-		
14. TN NO.		19. TELEPHONE NO.	NA					
PALINIO. Mariemento de la Composito de Mariemento (m. 1888). Mariemento de la Composito de Mariemento (m. 1888).	651-414-317-00000	20. MOBILE NO.	0997-889-3096					
15. AGENCY EMPLOYEE NO.	N/A	21. E-MAIL ADDRESS (if any)	marieclaire039	Allemail es				
II. FAMILY BACKGROUN			rain bederich	AND REAL PROPERTY.				
22. SPOUSE'S SURNAME	N/A		23. NAME of Ch	ILDREN (V	Vrite full name and	l list all)	DATE OF BIR	TH (dd/mm/yyyy)
FIRST NAME	N/A	NAME EXTENSION (JR., SR) N/A		WA			N/A	
MIDDLE NAME	NA							
OCCUPATION	N/A							
EMPLOYER/BUSINESS NAME	N/A							
BUSINESS ADDRESS	N/A					-		
TELEPHONE NO.	N/A			N. S North	A THE RESERVE		+	
24. FATHER'S SURNAME	ALCOY							
FIRST NAME		NAME EXTENSION (JR., SR)	No.					
MIDDLE NAME	RENATO	NA						
Special and the second	FLOR	Productive Addition to the National						
25. MOTHER'S MAIDEN NAME	to the state of the control of the c	Mary San Page 14 - 1889 Area						7
SURNAME	MONGE	per en a						
FIRST NAME	BELINDA							
MIDDLE NAME	CAHINGCOY				(Continue on	separate sheet if nece	esary)	or taken the distriction in
III. EDUCATIONAL BACK	GROUND	San						The second of
26. LEVEL	NAME OF SCHOOL	BASIC EDUCATION/DEGREE/COURSE (Write in full)				HIGHEST LEVEL/ UNITS EARNED (If not graduated)		SCHOLOS
	(Write in full)						YEAR GRADUATED	SCHOLARSHIP ACADEMIC HONORS RECEIV
ELEMENTARY	PAWING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	DOIMADY EDUC	ATION		or Males of Ministers of the State of S	maden despera, color accepy to	and the second	- CHOIS RECEIV
the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section sec		PRIMARY EDUCATION		2006	2012	GRADUATED	2012	VALEDIC TORIAN
SECONDARY	SAINT PAUL SCHOOL OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES	S ACCOUNTACY, BUSINESS, AND MANAGEMENT		2012	2016	GRADUATED	2016	мтина
VOCATIONAL / TRADE COURSE	NA NA	WA						WITH HONORS
INVECTORISE		BACHELOR OF ELEMENTARY EDUCATION		NA	N/A	NA	N/A-	NA
	LEYTE NORMAL UNIVERSITY			DUCATION 2018	2022	GRADUATED	2022	MAGNA CUM
COLLEGE			WA					
COLLEGE GRADUATE STUDIES	NA NA	WA		N/A	APPA			LAUDE
	NA NA	NA Continue on separate sheet if	COMMONDATE OF THE	N/A	N/A	WA	N/A	NA

7. CES	ERVICE ELIGIBI CSEE/CAREER SERV	ICE/RA 1000 (BOARD)	DATING	DATE OF	PLACE OF EXAMINATION /	LICENSE (if	applicable)
77. CES/CSEE/CAREER SERVICE/RA 1080 (BOARD) BARJUNDER SPECIAL LAWS/CATEGORY IV IV ELIGIBILITY and ELIGIBILITIES FOR UNIFORMED PERSONNEL LICENSURE EXAMINATION FOR PROFESSIONAL TEACHERS			RATING (If Applicable)	EXAMINATION / CONFERMENT	CONFERMENT	NUMBER	Valid Unfil
			91.6%	9/29/2023	TACLOBAN CITY	0931526	05/04/26
April 1997	PD No. 907 - HONOR	GRADUATE	WA	04/12/2023	CSC RO VIII	100108230596	04/12/2023
23.5			NOTHING	FOLLOWS		YDOJA	364662
4		30			dia.	2.) 27 MART	
	Water at the day of the con-	the state of the s			666, 20,20	21. 24hAs	Hall Care
1.19	alles y syst	at w					
	4				1		
	w the same of		(Continue on sep	erate sheet if necessary			
	EXPERIENCE vate employment.	Start from your recen	t work.) Descript	ion of duties should	d be indicated in the at	tached Work Exp	erience Sheet
8 INCL	USIVE DATES Id/mm/yyy)	POSITION TIT	Section 1		NCY / OFFICE / COMPANY	STATUS OF	GOV'T SERVICE
From	То	(Write in full/Do not a			Do not abbreviate)	APPOINTMENT	(Y/ N)
9/10/2023	15/10/2025	HUMAN RESOURCE	OFFICER	JUCONS CO	NSTRUCTION OPC	CONRTRACTUAL	N _{OSEX}
1/26/2024	PRESENT	LECTURER		CARL BALITA	A REVIEW CENTER	CONTRACTUAL	N. O.
	37794	NOTHING	The state of the s	FC	ollows	121541790	OF CAREER
			10.9	30.5 75	780	2094011	to Promise
			4.8%	graded to	. acre 9,20	e181.85°	STATE OF THE STATE
			gund and Lond	3/3024	63000	(6343)	Get 1
	4			A RESERVE MARKETS		A.H.	an Cherry Court
A ALL CONTRACTOR			101 and 1			AU	14 × 3 × 10 × 10 × 10
All		le na		A ARC			1,200
				The second second	ne en e	AH DES	786.7.773
				An age of the second second		Ash was	#5.46 T. 19
						Alle	03 623-108
			2			AW	DIE HOIE NO
				Jacob Make		TOUR	m Peleton I - John I
		and the state of t				70.1	BHAN BATTE
1 - 3/3						¥.	MORRAL OFFICIAL
						aokom	30900
Street 14		A CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT OF				BELWDA	36144 T 2374
- company of the				The state of the s			
	1/5	- SHOW 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	August 1	A A A CONTRACT	270 - 70 - 60 40 1,7 - 7 - 60 40		
A CONTRACTOR	or the second	g and grand many				•	
43 g 7 - 383 j	(1995) 9.1	stos) sello	West of the		WHO BELEASWTARY SCHOOL	Au.	F.1 1/21 1/3
eperatus at la	sele (37	ADDAGE BUS CHO	Types and Rock Ro		SUPPLIES FROM BRIDGES TO ATCH STATE	ALAS TRIPES	V24C (C21)2
					104		10 MONASO
3,144	130	ALICARE STEE	W.S. A. SHALLOW ST.	23 3 1 W F 180	a di spa vadon i i		
И.		As A ni			, 2,6		2007 - 5E AL 2007
		AND THE RESERVE SERVER	(Cots/mue on se	parate sheet if necessary		Outober 45 Doc-	tot it seems!
SIGN	ATURE	3.70	VI.		DATE	October 15, 2025	Revised 2025), Page 2

29. N/	INVOLVEMENT IN CIVIC / NON-GO	OVERNMENT / PEOPLE / V	CLUNTARY C	RGANIZATION	I/S	
"	NAME & ADDRESS OF ORGANIZATION (Write in full)		INCLUSIVE DATES (dd/mm/yyyy)			
	200	From		NUMBER OF HOURS		POSITION / NATURE OF WORK
The state of the s	N/A	NA	То		An are glatered as	NA Laster de la company de
	10 P 606 SAV	31 (N/A	NA 6	tion the Year	A SULUM NO NO. IL MISSI, SULUMNO C
the same of the sa						
						and the second resolution of the second seco
	etator avig 8.34	11		1 10 10 10 1	- Charles	reflection precinced the trivial of
	- 10 mil Mil 20 1000					
	al other some 2.2	N I			Man Filter	est consent a contain rest. Doy Over the
	19 P = 1	1				
377-800-4-1	The same and the s			1.0		
LEARNING AND DEVE	LOPMENT (L&D) INTERVENTIONS	(Continue on separate	sheet if necessary	1)	grantification	
TITLE OF LEVE	,, INTERVENTIONS	TRAINING PROGRAMS AT	TENDED	A ROY OF		The state of the s
TITLE OF LEARNING AN	D DEVELOPMENT INTERVENTIONS/TRAINING (Write in full)	PROGRAMS INCLUSIVE	INCLUSIVE DATES OF ATTENDANCE		Type of L&D	Sunds after me
and the second s	(Assert II (n))	(dd/m	ım/yyyy)	NUMBER OF HOURS	(Managerial/ Supervisory/	CONDUCTED/ SPONSORED BY (Write in full)
40-hour basic Tr	aining Course for Pollution Control Officers	From (5)	or sato and	of the pile?	Technical/etc)	and the property of the second
The second secon	11:2015 QMS Appreciation Training	7/7/2025	7/11/2025	40	Technical	JP ENVIRONMENT CONSULTANCY SERVICES
	Appreciation Training	6/10/2025	6/10/2025	- 8	Technical	JPMC OPC Academy
	TARE GAS TELL	NOTHING	FOLLOWS	A COMMON A	a in the inge	and the second second second second
	this can	la l				Constant Application
	IVES oue details.	- 12 12 10 310 (as) to	197 diament	end set on	of spruse do	and from the following the property
		the same of the sa		1010 (116) (160 O)		Collegion I. Functing activities and activities
	a week a sur	in the second	en vectorité pa	MOLEGIA TUELIN	nneo iginali	on here analysis being a constant
Maria de la companya	and soft		-			
		TEC Granes				
		200 HOLEST THE	PROSTRIET A	160 supelit (TR AFA	Parella a to in Indicasions People's in
7 7 7 7			1.1000 6 11.	0.1 (94) 104	HOMEON Z. HOM	as accompanion of the property seed to
yalii je	Alikania in				- One	Dalicación y de la reción o electro.
All the second s	s means apenly	ty al				THE SECRET OF TH
	C L Cass specific Notes	5 1 1	A			
	(V - 19			100		
	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	2		137.35	4 44	Newstance - CA
	the state of the s	the plant of the control of the control of the plant of the control of the contro	A compression of the second	t magazinte), como co	egotopic del sono e e con dispo	and the state of t
The same of the sa	The second second		- Chica	to the control	Charles to come	Foreign with the second variety in contrast
and the second s	1 2 p = 1.100		2277			The second of th
	DOUG TOUR	()20 / 10	Carrier of	1	A.	PAY LA ARVIA WE WAYNE
to the motor and	PARSOSTE I	Children Commission of the Children Commission o		and the second		a service of the serv
Month Strain	1) }	* (TO)	AL USAL			LILLA MALIBRO
A CONTRACTOR	Naeure ras	ATO TEAL	EAWERD, E		. ak	RICO RICANDO GUISUM
	la la la bin testa:	प्रोहर संयोग करा १५६० व्हार	tad isnova	Report of	2008 (Drin	Tribelizer under call that have per
Account of the second	and the sisted	media fasta de la como		all a series		AND STATE OF THE S
	Alta Caracina de C	an hei ti siot dhe on ta	intriction 6	When same	THE NEW	all transported to the first of
OTHER INFORMATION	A STATE OF THE STA	(Continue on separate	sheet if necessar	y) arsenga		1 1098/04/6/AV (2014, 1916, 1911) (245) (45)
THE THE STATE OF T					- No. of the	
SPECIAL SKILLS and	HOBBIES 32.					33. MEMBERSHIP IN ASSOCIATION/ORGANIZATION
COMPUTER LITERAT	E	(vyme in ruii)				(Write in full)
		N/	NA			
CRITICAL THINKER			VXV 10 (1995)			
COMMUNICATION SK	u i	STATE OF BEING	1100111 00111110			
LEADERSHIP SKILL					* 10	MONTH AND THE WAS BOND TO THE
THE CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE	The street of th		The state of the s	the ordered the second	The state of the s	and the second s
INTERPERSONAL SKI	L La Collegation de la course de la company	Night of the Leasth	Jus	WHI I	- Barris and A	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH
	The second section of the second second second	THE D SECURITY S	PT°C 4	an annual contract		4 1 / 1 = = =
		Notary Public	111.			114
The same of the sa		73.74 F. 174 VIII. 174 V.		4		
Tarre				y		The Property of the State of th
SIGNATURE		Collinua on separate	sheet if necessar		ATE	October 15, 2025

 Are you related by consanguinity or affinity to the appointing of 	or recommending authority, or to the	*	10
chief of bureau or office or to the person who has immediate s	supervision over you in the Office,	and the second s	
Bureau or Department where you will be apppointed,		A	
a. within the third degree?		YES / NO	
b. within the fourth degree (for Local Government Unit - Caree	er Employees)?	YES NO	
	the second of th	If YES, give details:	
			Piot de la
a. Have you ever been found guilty of any administrative offer	nse?	☐ YES ☑ NO	
	the first state of the state of	If YES, give details:	
		II 120, give domino.	
b. Have you been criminally charged before any court?		YES VNO	
the same of the sa		If YES, give details:	
		Date Filed:	
Have your seems to provide the control of the contr	and the control of th	Status of Case/s:	Control of the
36. Have you ever been convicted of any crime or violation of any any court or tribunal?	y law, decree, ordinance or regulation by	☐ YES ☑ NO	
any court of diputals		If YES, give details:	
	As a second of the second of t	SMOOTH, AND STREET, ACCOUNT OF THE	
7. Have you ever been separated from the service in any of the	following modes: resignation, retirement.	YES V NO	
dropped from the rolls, dismissal, termination, end of term, fir	nished contract or phased out (abolition) in	If YES, give details:	
the public of private sector?	the control of the co		e en y de propie
a. Have you ever been a candidate in a national or local elec	tion held within the last year (except	☐ YES ✓ NO	
Barangay election)?	CARCOLLE CARROLL IN SA	If YES, give details:	
b. Have you resigned from the government service during the	e three (3) month period before the last	YES NO	
election to promote/actively campaign for a national or local of	candidate?	If YES, give details:	
99. Have you acquired the status of an immigrant or permanent		II 1E3, give details.	477 200,000
the state of the state of the state of the state of political city	resident of another country?	☐ YES ☑ NO	
		If YES, give details (country):	
Dureyant to: (a) Indiagnous Doople's Act (DA 9271): (b) Mag	2.4 (2: 11.12 (24.7077		
 Pursuant to: (a) Indigenous People's Act (RA 8371); (b) Magnas amended); and (c) Expanded Solo Parents Welfare Act (R 	na Carta for Disabled Persons (RA /2//,		
items:	of 11001), please answer the following		
Are you a member of any indigenous group?		7:	
		☐ YES ☑ NO If YES, please specify:	
Are you a person with disability?	The second process of	☐ YES ✓ NO	
and well the transition of the second of		If YES, please specify ID No:	
Are you a solo parent?		☐ YES ☑ NO	
er frakk for strukturg protein til gregorie i samske signet ble blever i på strukt 1944 ble gregorie i sams som 1950 och kanst I	tion of the second of the seco	If YES, please specify ID No:	
1. REFERENCES (Person not related by consanguinity or affinity to appli	icant /appointee)		
NAME	OFFICE / RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS	CONTACT NO. AND/OR	h
Control of the Contro	The Committee of the Co	EMAIL	
JACKLYN RIWA ALVAREZ	PAWING, PALO, LEYTE	9268929559	
LILIAN MALIGRO	LAPU-LAPU CITY, CEBU	9175685721	-
		4.5	
RICO RICARDO QUISUMBING	PAWING, PALO, LEYTE	9614670584	
I declare under oath that I have personally accomplished	I this Personal Data Sheet which is a tri	ue, correct, and	
complete statement pursuant to the provisions of pertine	ent laws, rules, and regulations of the	Republic of the	
Philippines. I authorize the agency head/authorized represe	ntative to verify/validate the contents state	d herein.	4
agree that any misrepresentation made in this docu	ment and its attachments shall caus	e the filing of MARIE CLAIRE M. ALCO	1
administrative/criminal case/s against me.	State of the state		are annual
Government Issued ID (i.e.Passport, GSIS, SSS, PRC, Driver's License, etc.) PLEASE INDICATE ID Number and Date of Issuance	\sim		
PLEASE INDICATE ID Number and Date of Issuance	()	The second secon	
Government Issued ID: PRC	X	(6.6)	
ID/License/Passport No.: 2176871	Signature (Sign inside the b	ox)	
- A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	OCTOBER 15, 2025	2 a 2 a 2 a 2 a 2 a 2 a 2 a 2 a 2 a 2 a	
Date/Place of Issuance: 03/25/2024/TACLOBAN CITY	Date Accomplished	Right Thumbmark	
21	OCT 2025 affian exhibitin	List and the second sec	
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this	affian exhibitin	his/her validly issued government ID as indicated above.	
	ATTY, JERRY S. U	Y	
	Notary Public		
and the same of th	Until Departiber 31, 2025		
	Appointment No. NC 2024-0: 168 M.P. Part Main Distoring Qu	1-65 SANTONIOS	
	168 MLHE CONTINUES OF THE CONTINUES OF T	in City	

CS FORM 212 (Revised 2025), Page 4 of 4

PTR No. 8663871, Jan. 3, 2025, Tacloban City
Roll of Attorney No. 38353, IBP Lifetime No. 06666